

		Highlighted fields denotes correction made							Goodland Construction Inc		K.E.C.I. Colorado		Concrete Works		New Design Construction	
201630533		Colfax & Lipan Intersection Improvements, Phase 1			210 days		Hartford Fire Insurance Co		Contractors Bonding and Ins.		Hartford Fire Insurance Co		Travelers Casualty and Surety			
Bid Item	Description	unit	unit cost	bid quantity	bid cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	
201-00000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00			
202-00010	REMOVAL OF TREE	EACH	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 6,500.00			
202-00155	REMOVAL OF WALL	LF	\$100.00	467	\$46,700.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,675.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 26,619.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,340.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 6,304.50			
202-00190	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE MEDIAN COVER MATERIAL	SY	\$10.00	432	\$4,320.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 7,128.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,776.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,776.00	\$ 10.25	\$ 4,428.00			
202-00200	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	\$14.00	500	\$7,000.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 6,250.00			
202-00203	REMOVAL OF CURB & GUTTER	LF	\$7.00	2020	\$14,140.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 11,110.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,200.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,160.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,200.00			
202-00210	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	\$18.00	394	\$7,092.00	\$ 19.80	\$ 7,801.20	\$ 41.00	\$ 16,154.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,850.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 5,319.00			
202-00220	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT	SY	\$10.00	882	\$8,820.00	\$ 11.75	\$ 10,363.50	\$ 34.00	\$ 29,988.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 14,994.00			
202-00700	REMOVAL OF LIGHT STANDARD	EACH	\$450.00	1	\$450.00	\$ 1,006.00	\$ 1,006.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,038.00	\$ 1,038.00			
202-00810	REMOVAL OF GROUND SIGN	EACH	\$100.00	3	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00			
202-00828	REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,695.00	\$ 14,695.00			
203-00010	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (COMPLETE IN PLACE)	CY	\$50.00	1626	\$81,300.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 73,170.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 65,040.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 48,780.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 61,788.00			
203-00100	MUCK EXCAVATION	CY	\$40.00	400	\$16,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,000.00			
203-01597	POTHOLING	hour	\$240.00	16	\$3,840.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 462.00	\$ 7,392.00			
203-01622	SWEEPING (WITH PICKUP BROOM)	hour	\$210.00	16	\$3,360.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 4,608.00			
207-00000	STRUCTURAL SOIL MIXTURE	CY	\$125.00	50	\$6,250.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 7,250.00			
207-00205	TOPSOIL	CY	\$40.00	364	\$14,560.00	\$ 76.50	\$ 27,846.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 17,108.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 24,752.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 16,380.00			
208-00050	INLET PROTECTION CURB ON GRADE	EACH	\$250.00	4	\$1,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 313.00	\$ 1,252.00			
208-00103	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF SEDIMENT (LABOR)	hour	\$70.00	16	\$1,120.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 512.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 656.00			
208-00105	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF SEDIMENT (EQUIPMENT)	hour	\$85.00	16	\$1,360.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 736.00			
208-00205	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	hour	\$80.00	16	\$1,280.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 3,760.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 1,424.00			
210-00750	RESET LIGHT STANDARD	EACH	\$1,700.00	1	\$1,700.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 3,001.00	\$ 3,001.00			
210-04010	ADJUST MANHOLE	EACH	\$900.00	4	\$3,600.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 1,520.00			
210-04050	ADJUST VALVE BOX	EACH	\$320.00	1	\$320.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 327.00	\$ 327.00			
211-03005	DEWATERING	LS	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00			
212-00048	SOIL PREPARATION (SPECIAL)	CY	\$100.00	364	\$36,400.00	\$ 69.50	\$ 25,298.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 32,760.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 30,576.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 29,484.00			
213-00010	WOOD MULCH	CY	\$36.00	48	\$1,728.00	\$ 166.00	\$ 7,968.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 5,376.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 5,088.00			
214-00150	PLANTING AREA	SF	\$5.00	4915	\$24,575.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 18,922.75	\$ 6.00	\$ 29,490.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 29,490.00	\$ 6.40	\$ 31,456.00			
214-00225	DECIDUOUS TREE (2.5 INCH CALIPER)	EACH	\$500.00	14	\$7,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 9,800.00			
250-00010	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT	LS	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 2,625.00			
250-00050	MONITORING TECHNICIAN	hour	\$60.00	10	\$600.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 760.00			
250-00110	HEALTH AND SAFETY OFFICER	hour	\$85.00	20	\$1,700.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 2,160.00			
250-00120	MATERIALS SAMPLING AND DELIVERY	EA	\$100.00	6	\$600.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 474.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 468.00			
250-00200	MATERIALS HANDLING (STOCKPILE)	CY	\$25.00	75	\$1,875.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,500.00			
250-00210	SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL	CY	\$35.00	75	\$2,625.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 5,100.00			
250-00220	HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL	CY	\$100.00	50	\$5,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,600.00			
304-06000	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (CLASS 6)	TON	\$50.00	517	\$25,850.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 29,727.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 18,095.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 19,646.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 19,904.50			
403-00720	HMA (PATCHING) (ASPHALT)	TON	\$200.00	226	\$45,200.00	\$ 151.00	\$ 34,126.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 35,482.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 56,500.00	\$ 141.00	\$ 31,866.00			
411-10255	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT (SLOW-SETTING)	GAL	\$4.00	90	\$360.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 630.00			
412-01120	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (11 INCH) (FAST TRACK)	SY	\$120.00	439	\$52,680.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 79,020.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 62,777.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 43,900.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 68,484.00			
503-00024	DRILLED CAISSON (24 INCH)	LF	\$300.00	15	\$4,500.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 3,105.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 404.00	\$ 6,060.00			
503-00036	DRILLED CAISSON (36 INCH)	LF	\$500.00	34	\$17,000.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 20,230.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 19,040.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 19,720.00	\$ 577.00	\$ 19,618.00			
601-03051	CONCRETE CLASS D (WALL) (CIP)	LF	\$275.00	784	\$215,600.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 203,840.00	\$ 244.00	\$ 191,296.00	\$ 536.00	\$ 420,224.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 197,568.00			
601-21011	PRECAST CONCRETE UNIT (CAP)	SF	\$20.00	100	\$2,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 8,800.00			
601-40005	CUT STONE VENEER (SANDSTONE)	SF	\$60.00	100	\$6,000.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 8,800.00			
605-00004	4 INCH NON-PERFORATED PIPE	LF	\$28.00	80	\$2,240.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 4,600.00			
605-00040	4 INCH PERFORATED PIPE UNDERDRAIN	LF	\$30.00	593	\$17,790.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 11,563.50	\$ 47.00	\$ 27,871.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 29,650.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 17,197.00			
607-53172	FENCE CHAIN LINK (72 INCH)	LF	\$10.00	500	\$5,000.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00			
608-00000	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	\$60.00	625	\$37,500.00	\$ 87.50	\$ 54,687.50	\$ 69.00	\$ 43,125.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 55,000.00			
608-00010	CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN RAMP	SY	\$160.00	33	\$5,280.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 6,831.00	\$ 223.00	\$ 7,359.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 6,930.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 5,181.00			
608-00053	BRICK PAVERS (UNIT PAVER TYPE 1)	SF	\$10.00	622	\$6,220.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,550.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 25,502.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 16,172.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 11,196.00			
609-21010	CURB AND GUTTER TYPE 2 (SECTION I-B)	LF	\$25.00	1346	\$33,650.00	\$ 25.75	\$ 34,659.50	\$ 23.00	\$ 30,958.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 26,920.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 48,456.00			
609-21020	CURB AND GUTTER TYPE 2 (SECT II-B)	LF	\$27.00	470	\$12,690.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 13,865.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 16,920.00			
610-00030	MEDIAN COVER MATERIAL (CONCRETE) (CIP)	SF	\$12.00	7755	\$93,060.00	\$ 8.10	\$ 62,815.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 69,795.00	\$ 9.15	\$ 70,958.25	\$ 8.00	\$ 62,040.00			
613-00206	2 INCH ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (BORED)	LF	\$30.00	520	\$15,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 11,440.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 15,080.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 10,920.00			
613-00306	3 INCH ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (BORED)	LF	\$33.00	670	\$22,110.00	\$ 32.95	\$ 22,076.50	\$ 24.00	\$ 16,080.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 21,440.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 14,740.00			
613-01200	2 INCH ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (PLASTIC)	LF	\$10.00	195	\$1,950.00	\$ 15.30	\$ 2,983.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,290.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 12.75	\$ 2,486.25			
613-01300	3 INCH ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (PLASTIC)	LF	\$11.00	210	\$2,310.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 3,465.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 3,885.00			
613-06000	METER POLE	EACH	\$4,700.00	1	\$4,700.00	\$ 6,095.00	\$ 6,095.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,680.00	\$ 6,680.00	\$ 5,194.00	\$ 5,194.00			
613-07026	PULL BOX (16"X24"X12")	EACH	\$1,000.00	7	\$7,000.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,327.00	\$ 9,289.00			
613-07035	PULL BOX (32"X24"X12")	EACH	\$1,100.00	7	\$7,700.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 1,585.00	\$ 11,095.00	\$ 1,846.00	\$ 12,922.00			

201630533		Highlighted fields denotes correction made			210 days		Goodland Construction Inc		K.E.C.I. Colorado		Concrete Works		New Design Construction	
Colfax & Lipan Intersection Improvements, Phase 1							Hartford Fire Insurance Co		Contractors Bonding and Ins.		Hartford Fire Insurance Co		Travelers Casualty and Surety	
Bid Item	Description	unit	unit cost	bid quantity	bid cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	
613-10000	WIRING	LS	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$ 13,975.00	\$ 13,975.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,811.00	\$ 9,811.00	
613-75250	LUMINAIRE METAL HALIDE (250 WATT) (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$275.00	5	\$1,375.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 329.00	\$ 1,645.00	
614-00011	SIGN PANEL (CLASS I)	SF	\$20.00	94	\$1,880.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,572.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,068.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,444.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,110.00	
614-00216	STEEL SIGN POST (2x2 INCH TUBING)	LF	\$25.00	52	\$1,300.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 546.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 884.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 3,016.00	
614-70150	PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL FACE (16) (COUNTDOWN)	EACH	\$750.00	6	\$4,500.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 681.00	\$ 4,086.00	
614-70225	TRAFFIC SIGNAL FACE (12-12)	EACH	\$450.00	1	\$450.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 808.00	\$ 808.00	
614-70336	TRAFFIC SIGNAL FACE (12-12-12)	EACH	\$820.00	12	\$9,840.00	\$ 1,295.00	\$ 15,540.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 981.00	\$ 11,772.00	
614-72860	PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON	EACH	\$400.00	6	\$2,400.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 3,120.00	
614-72866	FIRE PREEMPTION UNIT AND TIMER	EACH	\$4,700.00	2	\$9,400.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 7,364.00	\$ 14,728.00	
614-72886	INTERSECTION DETECTION SYSTEM (CAMERA)	EACH	\$7,500.00	2	\$15,000.00	\$ 9,150.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 9,306.00	\$ 18,612.00	\$ 11,542.00	\$ 23,084.00	
614-75848	TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLLER AND CABINET (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 3,809.00	\$ 3,809.00	
614-81300	TRAFFIC SIGNAL-LIGHT POLE (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$6,000.00	3	\$18,000.00	\$ 2,195.00	\$ 6,585.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 519.00	\$ 1,557.00	
614-81301	TRAFFIC SIGNAL-LIGHT POLE (1 MAST ARM) (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,965.00	\$ 1,965.00	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 1,056.00	
614-81302	TRAFFIC SIGNAL-LIGHT POLE (2 MAST ARM) (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$37,500.00	1	\$37,500.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 1,056.00	
614-83300	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAST ARM (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$16,000.00	3	\$48,000.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,010.00	\$ 3,030.00	
614-84100	TRAFFIC SIGNAL PEDESTAL POLE ALUMINUM (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 1,096.00	\$ 3,288.00	
614-86106	TELEMETRY (FIELD)(INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,924.00	\$ 3,924.00	
614-86800	UNINTERRUPTED POWER SUPPLY (INSTALL ONLY)	EACH	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,116.00	\$ 3,116.00	
622-00151	PLANTER POT	EACH	\$1,200.00	3	\$3,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 8,700.00	
623-00000	IRRIGATION	SF	\$2.00	5365	\$10,730.00	\$ 7.15	\$ 38,359.75	\$ 8.00	\$ 42,920.00	\$ 8.20	\$ 43,993.00	\$ 8.10	\$ 43,456.50	
627-01010	PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TYPE I) (INLAID)	SF	\$13.00	650	\$8,450.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 14,950.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 20.45	\$ 13,292.50	\$ 26.00	\$ 16,900.00	
627-30405	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (WORD-SYM)	SF	\$22.00	70	\$1,540.00	\$ 45.05	\$ 3,153.50	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 40.50	\$ 2,835.00	
627-30410	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (XWALK-ST)	SF	\$15.00	1552	\$23,280.00	\$ 13.75	\$ 21,340.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 18,624.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 20,176.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 27,160.00	
208-00045	CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE	EACH	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	
208-00070	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE (VEHICLE TRACKING CO	EACH	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	
625-00000	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 16,400.00	
626-00000	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$83,200.00	1	\$83,200.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 340,000.00	\$ 340,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 563,000.00	\$ 563,000.00	
626-01000	PUBLIC INFORMATION SERVICES	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 16,650.00	\$ 16,650.00	
628-00000	CONSTRUCTION AS-BUILTS	LS	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
630	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$ 146,050.00	\$ 146,050.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	
	<b>Base Bid Amount</b>				<b>\$1,499,750.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,633,369.20</b>		<b>\$ 1,823,028.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,852,419.75</b>		<b>\$ 2,077,977.75</b>	
	<b>Textura Fee</b>						<b>\$ 2,776.73</b>		<b>\$ 3,099.15</b>		<b>\$ 3,149.11</b>		<b>\$ 3,532.56</b>	
	<b>Total Bid Amount</b>						<b>\$ 1,636,145.93</b>		<b>\$ 1,826,127.15</b>		<b>\$ 1,855,568.86</b>		<b>\$ 2,081,510.31</b>	